Project  ______________________________________
Item  _________________________________________
Quantity  ____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved  ___________________________________
Date  _________________________________________
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858

• Snap-in dart style vinyl magnetic gasket
• Recessed black plastic handles held in with a
positive lock system
• Heavy duty leg rails that run the entire length
of the unit
• Electronic control
• 6.12" adjustable full stainless steel legs and
bullet feet
• 8' cord and plug supplied
• 36" standard work height
• Environmentally friendly R290 refrigerant
refrigerant
• Interior cabinet is cooled with mullion style
evaporator blower coils (coated) mounted
between each door/drawer section for very
• F18WC44P  44" Refrigerated Work Table
• F18WC48P  48" Refrigerated Work Table
• F18WC60P  60" Refrigerated Work Table
• F18WC68P  68" Refrigerated Work Table
• F18WC87P  87" Refrigerated Work Table
• F18WC95P  95" Refrigerated Work Table
Models
F18W
CP
even air and temperature control